
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4996
5068

W1010473
175 SEK

VW Transporter/Caravelle -14
Spare tire protection 

VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER CAAC A 0DR SKP DIESEL
BEKLÄDNAD FÖR RESERVHJUL

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

14.727
A


